LFCN SERIESLFCN SERIES DESCRIPTION: The LFCN Series is a corner-mount, ceil-
ing/passageway fixture used in vessel and rig lighting
where surface mounting is desired. The corner mounting
minimizes obstruction to the passageway.
Housing: Corrosion resistant, Marine grade low copper
content aluminum alloy.
Finish:  Thermoset, white polyester powder-coated
finish.

OPTIONS
(120V Standard)
ORDERING INFORMATION
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
220/50Hz = 220 Volt
230/50Hz = 230 Volt
277V =   277 Volt 60Hz
347V = 347 Volt 60Hz
WATT/TYPE
17 = F17 T-8 (Med Bi-Pin)***
20 = F20 T-12 (Med Bi-Pin)****
35 = F24 T-12/HO (RDC)****
50BX = F50BX (2G11)***
55BX = F55BX (2G11)***
 LENS OPTION
CP =  Clear Polycarbonate Diffuser
(White translucent acrylic lens standard)
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
CO   = Convenience Outlet*
E     = Emergency Ballast
EL    = 20W, 35W****
RFF  = Radio Frequency Interference Filter
SW   = Switch*
*Fixture rated non-drip proof with CO or SW options
** 3-lamp version available in 17 watt only
*** Electronic Ballast is standard on 17W, 35W, 50BX, 55BX
++35W not available in 50Hz
**** Electronic Ballast optional for 20W and 35W
8711 West Port Avenue • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA •  Phone: 414. 973. 3300 •  Fax: 414. 973. 3210